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Session 3

MIÉ 5 JUL 2017  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 16 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) ADRIÁN THIAM CREUS MUA
CRISTIAN MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA CAB

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VILLEGAS BARAHONA
GARRIDO
CATALIN
ALMALE
RAMIREZ

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

2 17 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) MARIO AYORA LÓPEZ MAD
XABIER BURGUEÑO ZUBELDIA PVA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CATALIN MOYA
RUIZ
AVILA
MARTINEZ
GARRIDO

28:29
27:30
30:27
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 18 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) JUAN FÉLIX GÓMEZ PEREO VAL
ABEL FERREIRA CASTRO GAL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESPINO BARAHONA
CATALIN
ALMALE
RAMIREZ
MARTINEZ

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 19 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) GADATAMEN TAYLOR CUARABARA BAL
KEVIN TOMÁS REYES RERRANO CAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALMALE VILLEGAS
MOYA
RUIZ
AVILA
FERNANDEZ

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 20 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) JOHANN EDUARDO OROZCO OJEDA EQN
IMAD EL BAKKALY EL BAKKALLY CAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RAMIREZ BARAHONA
VILLEGAS
ESPINO
FERNANDEZ
CATALIN

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 21 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) SAMUEL MOLINA VIVAR CYL
BRYAN ALEXIS CARGUACUNDO OÑA CLM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA GARRIDO
ALMALE
VILLEGAS
ESPINO
FERNANDEZ

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 22 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) ADRIÁN FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ AST
JAMES CARTER AND BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUIZ GARRIDO
RAMIREZ
MARTINEZ
ALMALE
MOYA

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 23 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) ANDER AMATRIAIN NAV
ION FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ MUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNANDEZ VILLEGAS
BARAHONA
ESPINO
RAMIREZ
AVILA

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

Page 1 / 2



Campeonato España Masculino

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z07_C74 1.0 Report Created  MIÉ 5 JUL 2017 19:10 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3

MIÉ 5 JUL 2017  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 24 Pesado (81-91kg) CRISTIAN CANTALAPIEDRA REDRADO ARA
ALEJANDRO FERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ AND

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MARTINEZ CATALIN
ESPINO
RUIZ
BARAHONA
MOYA

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

10 25 Pesado (81-91kg) GUILLERMO DIEGO DE LOS RÍOS CAB
JOSÉ MIGUEL ROMAÑA ANGULO PVA

RED DSQ R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOYA GARRIDO
AVILA
MARTINEZ
VILLEGAS
CATALIN

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10

RED
BLUE

11 26 Pesado (81-91kg) JESÚS DE SANTOS BRIASCO MAD
CARLOS VICENTE MARTÍNEZ SÁEZ CLM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VILLEGAS ESPINO
ALMALE
RAMIREZ
GARRIDO
MARTINEZ

28:29
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 27 Pesado (81-91kg) VICENTE FERNÁNDEZ CABRERA VAL
JACINTO DANIEL HORMIGA GIMÉNEZ CAN BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BARAHONA MOYA
GARRIDO
AVILA
RUIZ
FERNANDEZ

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

13 28 Super Pesado (+91kg) MARTIÑO RÍO GONZÁLEZ GAL
MANUEL VARELA MENÉNDEZ CYL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GARRIDO BARAHONA
VILLEGAS
CATALIN
MARTINEZ
RAMIREZ

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 29 Super Pesado (+91kg) AYOUB GHADFA DRISSI EL AISSAOUI MAD
AYHMER EL KOUNGUI AYLLÓN AND BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNANDEZ ALMALE
VILLEGAS
MOYA
ESPINO
RUIZ

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

LEGEND
DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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