

Campeonato España Masculino

Session Results



Session 3

MIÉ 5 JUL 2017 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	16	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	ADRIÁN THIAM CREUS CRISTIAN MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA		MUA CAB	RED	RSC-I	R2	
		Referee:		VILLEGAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		BARAHONA GARRIDO CATALIN ALMALE RAMIREZ			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
2	17	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	MARIO AYORA LÓPEZ XABIER BURGUEÑO ZUBELDIA		MAD PVA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		CATALIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOYA RUIZ AVILA MARTINEZ GARRIDO			28:29 27:30 30:27 27:30 28:29
3	18	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED	JUAN FÉLIX GÓMEZ PEREO	1	VAL	DIVIE	MD	4.4	
		Referee:	BLUE	ABEL FERREIRA CASTRO ESPINO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GAL	BLUE BARAHONA CATALIN ALMALE RAMIREZ MARTINEZ	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 30:27
4	19	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	GADATAMEN TAYLOR CUARABARA KEVIN TOMÁS REYES RERRANO		BAL CAN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		ALMALE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		VILLEGAS MOYA RUIZ AVILA FERNANDEZ			28:29 28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29
5	20	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED	JOHANN EDUARDO OROZCO OJEDA		EQN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BLUE	IMAD EL BAKKALY EL BAKKALLY RAMIREZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CAT	BARAHONA VILLEGAS ESPINO FERNANDEZ CATALIN			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	21	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	SAMUEL MOLINA VIVAR BRYAN ALEXIS CARGUACUNDO OÑA		CYL CLM	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEGE	AVILA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CLIVI	GARRIDO ALMALE VILLEGAS ESPINO FERNANDEZ			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
7	22	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	ADRIÁN FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ JAMES CARTER		AST AND	BLUE	RSC-I	R1	
		Referee:		RUIZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		GARRIDO RAMIREZ MARTINEZ ALMALE MOYA			- - - -
8	23	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	ANDER AMATRIAIN ION FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ		NAV MUB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		FERNANDEZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		VILLEGAS BARAHONA ESPINO RAMIREZ AVILA			29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z07_C74 1.0

Report Created MIÉ 5 JUL 2017 19:10



Campeonato España Masculino





Session 3

MIÉ 5 JUL 2017 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	24	Pesado (81-91kg)		RED BLUE	CRISTIAN CANTALAPIEDRA REDRADO ALEJANDRO FERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ		ARA AND	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		MARTINEZ	Judge 1: Judge 2:		CATALIN ESPINO			10:9 10:9
						Judge 3:		RUIZ			10:9
						Judge 4:		BARAHONA			10:8
						Judge 5:		MOYA			10:9
10	25	Pesado (81-91kg)		RED BLUE	GUILLERMO DIEGO DE LOS RÍOS JOSÉ MIGUEL ROMAÑA ANGULO		CAB PVA	RED	DSQ	R2	
			5 /	BLUE			PVA	0.4.00.00			
			Referee:		MOYA	Judge 1: Judge 2:		GARRIDO AVILA			10:9 10:9
						Judge 3:		MARTINEZ			10:9
						Judge 4:		VILLEGAS			10:9
						Judge 5:		CATALIN			9:10
11	26	Pesado (81-91kg)		RED	JESÚS DE SANTOS BRIASCO		MAD	RED	WP	4:1	
		, -,		BLUE	CARLOS VICENTE MARTÍNEZ SÁEZ		CLM				
			Referee:		VILLEGAS	Judge 1:		ESPINO			28:29
						Judge 2:		ALMALE			29:28
						Judge 3:		RAMIREZ			30:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		GARRIDO MARTINEZ			30:27 30:27
						Juage 5.		WARTINEZ			30.27
12	27	Pesado (81-91kg)		RED	VICENTE FERNÁNDEZ CABRERA		VAL				
				BLUE	JACINTO DANIEL HORMIGA GIMÉNEZ		CAN	BLUE	KO	R1	
			Referee:		BARAHONA	Judge 1:		MOYA			-
						Judge 2:		GARRIDO			-
						Judge 3:		AVILA			-
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		RUIZ FERNANDEZ			-
						Juage 5.		FERNANDEZ			
13	28	Super Pesado (+91kg))	RED	MARTIÑO RÍO GONZÁLEZ		GAL	RED	WP	3:2	
				BLUE	MANUEL VARELA MENÉNDEZ		CYL				
			Referee:		GARRIDO	Judge 1:		BARAHONA			29:28
						Judge 2:		VILLEGAS			28:29
						Judge 3:		CATALIN MARTINEZ			28:29
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		MARTINEZ RAMIREZ			29:28 29:28
						Juuge 5:		NAIVIINEZ			25.20
14	29	Super Pesado (+91kg))	RED	AYOUB GHADFA DRISSI EL AISSAOUI		MAD				
				BLUE	AYHMER EL KOUNGUI AYLLÓN		AND	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		FERNANDEZ	Judge 1:		ALMALE			9:10
						Judge 2:		VILLEGAS			9:10
						Judge 3:		MOYA			9:10
						Judge 4:		ESPINO			9:10
						Judge 5:		RUIZ			9:10

LEGEND											
DSQ	Disqualification	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest				
RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	WP	Win on points								

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000207_C74 1.0
 Report Created MIÉ 5 JUL 2017 19:10
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601